jaypro
Q/ sports

BBABL-2, ATLAS SERIES BALL LOCKER & HAMPER

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY | ITEM | DESCRIPTION QTY
1 UPRIGHT TUBE 1 2 11 | HEXBOLT M12 x 65 2
2 PLASTIC PLUG 4 12 | LEANING POLE 2
3 ROUND RING 5 13 | 3” MULTI-DIRECTIONAL CASTER 2
4 TOP 1 14 | HEXBOLT M8 x 40 16
5 PIVOT 2 15 | HEXBOLT M12 x 65 8
6 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 2 16 | M8 FLAT WASHER 24
7 RISER 2 2 17 | M8 SPRING WASHER 24
8 8” DIRECTIONAL WHEEL 2 18 | M8 CAP NUT 24
9 LOCKING PART 2 19 | BOTTOM 1
10 HEX BOLT M8 x 40 2

For replacement parts, information, or questions, please contact Jaypro Sports at 1-800-243-0533 or www.jaypro.com



http://www.jaypro.com/

